
HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 24/12/2025  Page 1Oxon & N. Bucks CASA - County Champs - Organization License

OXFORDSHIRE & NORTH BUCKINGHAMSHIRE COUNTIES A.S.A.

 County Championships and Age Group Competitions 2026

Abingdon Vale SC Entries - All Events

Abingdon Vale SC

 1 Allen, Ralph - Open/Male - Age: 19 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 2

#10 Open/Male 10&O 50 Free Prelims 25.40 SCR #12 Open/Male 10&O 200 Free 2:03.44

#17 Open/Male 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 29.67 #21 Open/Male 10&O 200 Breast 2:22.98

#23 Open/Male 200 Medley Relay (2) 1:45.59 #24 Open/Male 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:05.02

#28 Open/Male 10&O 200 IM 2:15.30 #33 Open/Male 10&O 100 Free Prelims 55.87 SCR

#35 Open/Male 10&O 50 Back Prelims 28.70 #39 Open/Male 200 Free Relay (4) 1:41.17

 2 Allman, Jack - Open/Male - Age: 20 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 2

#23 Open/Male 200 Medley Relay (3) 1:45.59 #26 Open/Male 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 26.13

#39 Open/Male 200 Free Relay (2) 1:36.09

 3 Ambler, Alfie - Open/Male - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 10 / 2

#4 Open/Male 10&O 400 Free 4:32.19 #6 Open/Male 12&O 400 IM 5:08.33

#8 Open/Male 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 58.91 #10 Open/Male 10&O 50 Free Prelims 25.18

#12 Open/Male 10&O 200 Free 2:02.14 #19 Open/Male 10&O 200 Fly 2:15.55

#23 Open/Male 200 Medley Relay (3) 1:48.84 #26 Open/Male 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 25.99

#28 Open/Male 10&O 200 IM 2:26.59 #33 Open/Male 10&O 100 Free Prelims 55.64

#35 Open/Male 10&O 50 Back Prelims 29.25 #39 Open/Male 200 Free Relay (2) 1:41.17

 4 Ambler, Isla - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:15.23 SCR #18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 38.84 SCR

#20 Female 10&O 200 Back 3:01.91 SCR #27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 33.69 SCR

#38 Female 10&O 200 Breast 3:31.20 SCR

 5 Ankathi, Ghahana - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 49.59 SCR #20 Female 10&O 200 Back 3:50.10 SCR

#34 Female 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 57.30 SCR

 6 Auburn, Chloe - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#5 Female 10&O 400 Free 5:47.79 SCR #9 Female 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 36.86 SCR

#16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:13.82 SCR #18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 38.78 SCR

#20 Female 10&O 200 Back 2:59.57 SCR #27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 32.39 SCR

#29 Female 10&O 200 Free 2:38.65 #32 Female 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:24.94 SCR

 7 Bagge, Satoshi - Open/Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 15 / 2

#1 Mixed 12&O 1500 Free 17:36.15 #2 Mixed 12&O 800 Free 9:12.38

#4 Open/Male 10&O 400 Free 4:21.98 #6 Open/Male 12&O 400 IM 5:02.65

#8 Open/Male 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:07.23 #10 Open/Male 10&O 50 Free Prelims 26.59

#12 Open/Male 10&O 200 Free 2:04.04 #14 Open/Male 16&U 200 Medley Relay (3) 1:54.78

#17 Open/Male 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 35.32 #19 Open/Male 10&O 200 Fly 2:37.34

#21 Open/Male 10&O 200 Breast 2:43.76 #24 Open/Male 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:16.87

#26 Open/Male 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 29.70 #28 Open/Male 10&O 200 IM 2:21.71

#30 Open/Male 16&U 200 Free Relay (4) 1:45.68 #33 Open/Male 10&O 100 Free Prelims 57.98

#37 Open/Male 10&O 200 Back 2:29.85

 8 Bagley, Ellen - Female - Age: 21 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#7 Female 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:11.23

 9 Bagley, Jessica - Female - Age: 19 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#7 Female 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:22.64 SCR #11 Female 10&O 200 IM 2:45.57

#34 Female 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 37.19 #38 Female 10&O 200 Breast 2:58.86

 10 Batterby, Evie - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 32.94 SCR #29 Female 10&O 200 Free 2:36.98 SCR

#34 Female 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 39.97 #38 Female 10&O 200 Breast 3:18.95

 11 Beasley, Eve - Female - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 0 / 2

#22 Female 200 Free Relay (4) 1:53.43 #40 Female 200 Medley Relay (1) 2:05.82
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 12 Beasley, Lauren - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 10 / 0

#3 Female 12&O 400 IM 7:11.53 #5 Female 10&O 400 Free 6:20.28

#9 Female 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 43.25 SCR #11 Female 10&O 200 IM 3:25.80

#16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:20.96 SCR #18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 44.28 SCR

#20 Female 10&O 200 Back 3:16.57 #27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 36.85 SCR

#29 Female 10&O 200 Free 2:54.50 #32 Female 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:35.21 SCR

 13 Beasley, Owen - Open/Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 12 / 0

#1 Mixed 12&O 1500 Free 19:22.31 #2 Mixed 12&O 800 Free 10:08.59

#15 Open/Male 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:16.60 SCR #17 Open/Male 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 38.30

#19 Open/Male 10&O 200 Fly 2:43.62 #21 Open/Male 10&O 200 Breast 2:55.14

#24 Open/Male 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:21.45 #26 Open/Male 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 32.10

#28 Open/Male 10&O 200 IM 2:37.15 #33 Open/Male 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:03.78 SCR

#35 Open/Male 10&O 50 Back Prelims 35.16 SCR #37 Open/Male 10&O 200 Back 2:46.76

 14 Bekker, Eve - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#5 Female 10&O 400 Free 7:22.25 SCR #7 Female 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:52.57

#11 Female 10&O 200 IM 3:45.21 #18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 50.41 SCR

#27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 41.58 SCR #34 Female 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 51.33

#38 Female 10&O 200 Breast 4:08.25

 15 Booth, Nazrul - Open/Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#37 Open/Male 10&O 200 Back 3:29.31 SCR

 16 Brabbin, Lily - Female - Age: 21 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 2

#9 Female 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 29.40 #11 Female 10&O 200 IM 2:26.63

#16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 58.78 #22 Female 200 Free Relay (1) 1:53.43

#27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 27.10 #29 Female 10&O 200 Free 2:08.05

#40 Female 200 Medley Relay (2) 2:05.82

 17 Bromley, Harriet - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#7 Female 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:28.60 #9 Female 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 37.88 SCR

#27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 33.51 SCR #34 Female 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 37.90

#38 Female 10&O 200 Breast 3:28.20 SCR

 18 Brynolf, Isabella - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#9 Female 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 35.20 #16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:16.59 SCR

#25 Female 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:20.63 #27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 34.10

#34 Female 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 44.20

 19 Brynolf, Maximilian - Open/Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 10 / 2

#2 Mixed 12&O 800 Free 9:12.20 #8 Open/Male 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:06.19

#10 Open/Male 10&O 50 Free Prelims 26.47 #12 Open/Male 10&O 200 Free 2:07.99

#14 Open/Male 16&U 200 Medley Relay (1) 1:54.78 #15 Open/Male 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:01.77

#26 Open/Male 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 28.63 #28 Open/Male 10&O 200 IM 2:27.71

#30 Open/Male 16&U 200 Free Relay (3) 1:45.68 #33 Open/Male 10&O 100 Free Prelims 57.44

#35 Open/Male 10&O 50 Back Prelims 28.42 #37 Open/Male 10&O 200 Back 2:16.78

 20 Carpenter, Bethany - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 13 / 0

#3 Female 12&O 400 IM 6:37.04 #5 Female 10&O 400 Free 5:32.98

#7 Female 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:40.78 SCR #9 Female 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 38.91 SCR

#11 Female 10&O 200 IM 3:07.54 #16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:14.00 SCR

#18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 37.48 #20 Female 10&O 200 Back 2:59.32

#27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 32.40 #29 Female 10&O 200 Free 2:39.94

#32 Female 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:24.69 #34 Female 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 45.07 SCR

#38 Female 10&O 200 Breast 3:35.86

 21 Cassidy, Felix - Open/Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#10 Open/Male 10&O 50 Free Prelims 37.35 SCR #17 Open/Male 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 46.56 SCR
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 22 Cheung, Jamie - Open/Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 15 / 0

#4 Open/Male 10&O 400 Free 5:26.24 #6 Open/Male 12&O 400 IM 5:53.56

#8 Open/Male 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:24.29 SCR #10 Open/Male 10&O 50 Free Prelims 33.28 SCR

#12 Open/Male 10&O 200 Free 2:38.81 #15 Open/Male 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:17.97

#17 Open/Male 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 40.37 #19 Open/Male 10&O 200 Fly 3:04.82

#21 Open/Male 10&O 200 Breast 3:01.98 #24 Open/Male 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:26.85

#26 Open/Male 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 36.25 SCR #28 Open/Male 10&O 200 IM 2:48.35

#33 Open/Male 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:12.82 SCR #35 Open/Male 10&O 50 Back Prelims 36.97

#37 Open/Male 10&O 200 Back 2:44.84

 23 Cheung, Joshua - Open/Male - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#6 Open/Male 12&O 400 IM 7:17.14 #15 Open/Male 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:35.56 SCR

#17 Open/Male 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 48.77 SCR #21 Open/Male 10&O 200 Breast 3:37.27

#24 Open/Male 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:45.11 SCR #28 Open/Male 10&O 200 IM 3:17.71

#37 Open/Male 10&O 200 Back 3:17.19

 24 Chow, Clement - Open/Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 2

#10 Open/Male 10&O 50 Free Prelims 26.43 #14 Open/Male 16&U 200 Medley Relay (4) 1:54.78

#30 Open/Male 16&U 200 Free Relay (2) 1:45.68

 25 Conway, Zoe - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#7 Female 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:32.93 SCR #16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:13.30 SCR

#18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 40.23 SCR #27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 32.90 SCR

#34 Female 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 42.70 SCR #38 Female 10&O 200 Breast 3:21.46

 26 Conway, Zofia - Female - Age: 18 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#9 Female 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 32.76 SCR #11 Female 10&O 200 IM 2:48.72 SCR

#18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 34.42 SCR #20 Female 10&O 200 Back 2:39.12

#25 Female 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:15.09 #27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 30.46 SCR

#36 Female 10&O 200 Fly 2:52.03

 27 Cooper, Dolores - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#7 Female 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:40.09 SCR

 28 Cousins, Evelyn - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#7 Female 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:59.25 SCR #11 Female 10&O 200 IM 3:58.11 SCR

#27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 43.05 SCR #34 Female 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 54.65 SCR

#38 Female 10&O 200 Breast 4:15.24

 29 Cousins, Sam - Open/Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#4 Open/Male 10&O 400 Free 5:31.69 #6 Open/Male 12&O 400 IM 6:30.72

#33 Open/Male 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:13.40 SCR #35 Open/Male 10&O 50 Back Prelims 39.40 SCR

#37 Open/Male 10&O 200 Back 3:00.13

 30 Cruse, Henry - Open/Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#10 Open/Male 10&O 50 Free Prelims 32.10 SCR

 31 de Silva, Ellie - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#7 Female 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:59.12 SCR #18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 50.68 SCR

#27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 41.22 SCR

 32 Emberlin, Christopher - Open/Male - Age: 19 - Ind/Rel: 0 / 2

#23 Open/Male 200 Medley Relay (1) 1:48.84 #39 Open/Male 200 Free Relay (4) 1:36.09
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 33 Feuerborn, Lilly - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 15 / 0

#1 Mixed 12&O 1500 Free 23:01.56 SCR #2 Mixed 12&O 800 Free 11:47.37

#3 Female 12&O 400 IM 6:25.02 #5 Female 10&O 400 Free 5:55.97

#7 Female 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:41.86 SCR #9 Female 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 37.50 SCR

#11 Female 10&O 200 IM 3:08.37 #16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:16.80 SCR

#18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 41.39 SCR #20 Female 10&O 200 Back 3:14.68 SCR

#27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 34.50 SCR #29 Female 10&O 200 Free 2:51.92 SCR

#32 Female 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:29.12 SCR #34 Female 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 47.17 SCR

#38 Female 10&O 200 Breast 3:32.46

 34 Gao, Alexandra - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:35.98 SCR #18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 50.91 SCR

#20 Female 10&O 200 Back 3:49.29 SCR

 35 Glover, Rowan - Open/Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#24 Open/Male 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 2:07.50 SCR

 36 Godwin, Annabel - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#7 Female 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:35.70 SCR #16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:16.00 SCR

#18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 39.71 SCR #27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 34.77 SCR

#32 Female 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:23.77 SCR #34 Female 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 43.00 SCR

 37 Godwin, Beatrice - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 0

#3 Female 12&O 400 IM 6:54.02 #7 Female 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:41.05 SCR

#9 Female 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 39.54 SCR #11 Female 10&O 200 IM 3:12.83

#16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:16.50 SCR #18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 40.62 SCR

#27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 35.12 SCR #32 Female 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:27.67 SCR

#34 Female 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 45.00 SCR

 38 Gonias, Demetrios - Open/Male - Age: 19 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#10 Open/Male 10&O 50 Free Prelims 23.30 #12 Open/Male 10&O 200 Free 2:00.78

#26 Open/Male 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 24.90

 39 Gonias, Marios - Open/Male - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#4 Open/Male 10&O 400 Free 4:52.64 SCR #15 Open/Male 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:07.92 SCR

#28 Open/Male 10&O 200 IM 2:28.02 #35 Open/Male 10&O 50 Back Prelims 30.51 SCR

#37 Open/Male 10&O 200 Back 2:30.11

 40 Hatton, Amelie - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 11 / 0

#3 Female 12&O 400 IM 7:11.56 #7 Female 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:49.50 SCR

#9 Female 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 42.41 SCR #11 Female 10&O 200 IM 3:26.47

#20 Female 10&O 200 Back 3:30.67 SCR #25 Female 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:38.84 SCR

#27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 39.41 SCR #29 Female 10&O 200 Free 2:58.54

#32 Female 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:37.91 SCR #34 Female 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 47.14

#38 Female 10&O 200 Breast 3:47.04

 41 Haynes, Eleanor - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#5 Female 10&O 400 Free 5:33.53 SCR #16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:09.73 SCR

#18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 36.94 SCR #27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 32.55 SCR

 42 Haynes, Imogen - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 36.20 SCR

 43 Hirst-Sewell, Alice - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#38 Female 10&O 200 Breast 4:01.49 SCR

 44 Hirst-Sewell, Harriet - Female - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#38 Female 10&O 200 Breast 4:29.59 SCR
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 45 Holmes-Brown, Ruby - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 13 / 2

#1 Mixed 12&O 1500 Free 18:43.38 #2 Mixed 12&O 800 Free 9:37.60

#3 Female 12&O 400 IM 5:36.38 #5 Female 10&O 400 Free 4:43.49

#7 Female 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:32.94 SCR #9 Female 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 32.20

#11 Female 10&O 200 IM 2:35.97 #13 Female 16&U 200 Free Relay (3) 1:56.68

#16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:03.50 #18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 34.23

#20 Female 10&O 200 Back 2:33.83 #31 Female 16&U 200 Medley Relay (3) 2:15.17

#32 Female 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:13.24 #34 Female 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 41.84

#36 Female 10&O 200 Fly 2:46.44

 46 Huepfl, Cecilia - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 2

#13 Female 16&U 200 Free Relay (1) 1:56.68 #27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 29.53

#29 Female 10&O 200 Free 2:22.75 #31 Female 16&U 200 Medley Relay (4) 2:12.92

 47 Hughes, Patricia - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 15 / 2

#3 Female 12&O 400 IM 6:16.77 #5 Female 10&O 400 Free 5:17.70

#7 Female 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:26.15 #9 Female 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 33.62

#11 Female 10&O 200 IM 2:52.38 #13 Female 16&U 200 Free Relay (3) 2:01.54

#16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:06.78 #18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 34.06

#20 Female 10&O 200 Back 2:47.67 #25 Female 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:13.74

#27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 30.31 #29 Female 10&O 200 Free 2:31.76

#31 Female 16&U 200 Medley Relay (1) 2:15.17 #32 Female 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:12.87

#34 Female 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 39.89 #36 Female 10&O 200 Fly 3:12.51

#38 Female 10&O 200 Breast 3:11.64

 48 Jin, Yik To - Open/Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#10 Open/Male 10&O 50 Free Prelims 36.02 #12 Open/Male 10&O 200 Free 3:15.39

#33 Open/Male 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:26.67 #35 Open/Male 10&O 50 Back Prelims 45.93

 49 Keeble, Flora - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 11 / 2

#2 Mixed 12&O 800 Free 10:40.60 #5 Female 10&O 400 Free 4:58.60

#7 Female 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:30.51 SCR #9 Female 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 31.50

#11 Female 10&O 200 IM 2:49.94 #13 Female 16&U 200 Free Relay (2) 1:56.68

#16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:02.90 #25 Female 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:10.74

#27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 29.04 #29 Female 10&O 200 Free 2:19.90

#31 Female 16&U 200 Medley Relay (3) 2:12.92 #32 Female 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:19.05 SCR

#36 Female 10&O 200 Fly 2:47.41

 50 Kenny, Isabella - Female - Age: 19 - Ind/Rel: 0 / 2

#22 Female 200 Free Relay (2) 1:53.43 #40 Female 200 Medley Relay (4) 2:05.82

 51 Kent, Thomas - Open/Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 0

#4 Open/Male 10&O 400 Free 5:15.84 #6 Open/Male 12&O 400 IM 6:05.57 SCR

#10 Open/Male 10&O 50 Free Prelims 31.81 SCR #12 Open/Male 10&O 200 Free 2:35.34 SCR

#17 Open/Male 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 41.47 SCR #21 Open/Male 10&O 200 Breast 3:13.15

#28 Open/Male 10&O 200 IM 2:50.39 SCR #35 Open/Male 10&O 50 Back Prelims 37.36 SCR

#37 Open/Male 10&O 200 Back 2:51.81 SCR

 52 Ku, Seth - Open/Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 12 / 2

#8 Open/Male 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:14.87 #10 Open/Male 10&O 50 Free Prelims 28.40

#12 Open/Male 10&O 200 Free 2:27.53 #14 Open/Male 16&U 200 Medley Relay (3) 2:03.99

#15 Open/Male 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:14.83 SCR #17 Open/Male 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 36.10

#21 Open/Male 10&O 200 Breast 2:53.20 #24 Open/Male 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:18.12

#26 Open/Male 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 31.28 #28 Open/Male 10&O 200 IM 2:37.62

#30 Open/Male 16&U 200 Free Relay (4) 1:50.97 #33 Open/Male 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:02.70

#35 Open/Male 10&O 50 Back Prelims 33.88 #37 Open/Male 10&O 200 Back 2:46.19
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 53 Lancaster, Timothy - Open/Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 0

#6 Open/Male 12&O 400 IM 6:58.09 #10 Open/Male 10&O 50 Free Prelims 35.85 SCR

#12 Open/Male 10&O 200 Free 2:55.56 SCR #15 Open/Male 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:29.49 SCR

#17 Open/Male 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 46.30 SCR #21 Open/Male 10&O 200 Breast 3:33.58

#24 Open/Male 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:42.13 SCR #28 Open/Male 10&O 200 IM 3:17.07 SCR

#35 Open/Male 10&O 50 Back Prelims 42.76 SCR

 54 Leach, Chris - Open/Male - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 17 / 0

#1 Mixed 12&O 1500 Free 19:45.39 #2 Mixed 12&O 800 Free 9:56.11

#4 Open/Male 10&O 400 Free 4:46.49 #6 Open/Male 12&O 400 IM 5:33.02

#8 Open/Male 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:10.22 #10 Open/Male 10&O 50 Free Prelims 29.00

#12 Open/Male 10&O 200 Free 2:14.35 #15 Open/Male 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:15.60

#17 Open/Male 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 38.60 #19 Open/Male 10&O 200 Fly 2:34.91

#21 Open/Male 10&O 200 Breast 2:56.13 #24 Open/Male 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:25.05

#26 Open/Male 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 31.20 #28 Open/Male 10&O 200 IM 2:37.17

#33 Open/Male 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:03.57 #35 Open/Male 10&O 50 Back Prelims 35.10

#37 Open/Male 10&O 200 Back 2:48.31

 55 Littleton, Christopher - Open/Male - Age: 23 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 2

#8 Open/Male 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 56.60 #10 Open/Male 10&O 50 Free Prelims 24.60

#15 Open/Male 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:00.00 #23 Open/Male 200 Medley Relay (1) 1:45.59

#26 Open/Male 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 25.40 #33 Open/Male 10&O 100 Free Prelims 52.70

#35 Open/Male 10&O 50 Back Prelims 27.12 #39 Open/Male 200 Free Relay (3) 1:36.09

 56 Martin, Emily - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 43.48 SCR #20 Female 10&O 200 Back 3:18.97 SCR

#32 Female 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:31.59 SCR

 57 Mbaziira, Savannah - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#5 Female 10&O 400 Free 5:55.78 #16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:16.84 SCR

#27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 34.68 SCR #29 Female 10&O 200 Free 2:50.16 SCR

 58 Mbaziira, Shania - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 10 / 2

#5 Female 10&O 400 Free 5:16.76 #9 Female 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 32.40

#11 Female 10&O 200 IM 2:51.30 #13 Female 16&U 200 Free Relay (4) 1:56.68

#16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:04.83 #18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 34.70

#20 Female 10&O 200 Back 2:50.66 #25 Female 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:16.86

#27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 29.64 #29 Female 10&O 200 Free 2:24.76

#31 Female 16&U 200 Medley Relay (4) 2:15.17 #32 Female 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:14.72

 59 McKinley, Lucy - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 13 / 0

#3 Female 12&O 400 IM 6:43.54 #5 Female 10&O 400 Free 6:06.38

#7 Female 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:41.80 #9 Female 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 36.78

#11 Female 10&O 200 IM 3:07.60 #16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:17.76

#18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 39.19 #20 Female 10&O 200 Back 3:06.85

#25 Female 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:29.58 #27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 34.47

#29 Female 10&O 200 Free 2:56.04 #32 Female 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:26.44

#34 Female 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 45.13

 60 McKinley, Sophie - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 13 / 2

#3 Female 12&O 400 IM 6:15.39 #5 Female 10&O 400 Free 5:23.83

#7 Female 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:27.66 #9 Female 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 35.65 SCR

#11 Female 10&O 200 IM 2:52.74 #13 Female 16&U 200 Free Relay (2) 2:01.54

#16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:08.75 #18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 39.28 SCR

#20 Female 10&O 200 Back 3:04.81 SCR #27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 29.96

#29 Female 10&O 200 Free 2:32.07 #31 Female 16&U 200 Medley Relay (2) 2:12.92

#32 Female 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:23.19 SCR #34 Female 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 39.25

#38 Female 10&O 200 Breast 3:14.21
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 61 Mernagh, James - Open/Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 2

#8 Open/Male 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:08.83 #10 Open/Male 10&O 50 Free Prelims 27.50 SCR

#12 Open/Male 10&O 200 Free 2:14.02 #14 Open/Male 16&U 200 Medley Relay (1) 2:03.99

#15 Open/Male 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:13.09 SCR #19 Open/Male 10&O 200 Fly 2:38.38

#30 Open/Male 16&U 200 Free Relay (2) 1:50.97 #33 Open/Male 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:01.08 SCR

#35 Open/Male 10&O 50 Back Prelims 32.11

 62 Oliver, Evie - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#5 Female 10&O 400 Free 6:08.28 SCR #16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:14.55 SCR

#27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 33.84 #29 Female 10&O 200 Free 2:53.36 SCR

#32 Female 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:29.51 SCR

 63 Ott-Bailey, Mya - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#9 Female 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 39.52 SCR #11 Female 10&O 200 IM 3:17.10 SCR

#27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 34.21 SCR #32 Female 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:32.01 SCR

 64 Packer, Jamie-lee - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 41.24 SCR #27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 36.06 SCR

 65 Payne, Lily - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 14 / 0

#3 Female 12&O 400 IM 6:24.24 #5 Female 10&O 400 Free 5:39.64 SCR

#7 Female 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:36.04 SCR #9 Female 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 33.53

#11 Female 10&O 200 IM 2:56.16 #16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:12.51 SCR

#18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 37.32 SCR #20 Female 10&O 200 Back 2:55.30

#25 Female 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:19.99 #27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 32.26 SCR

#29 Female 10&O 200 Free 2:43.08 SCR #32 Female 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:22.59 SCR

#34 Female 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 41.68 #36 Female 10&O 200 Fly 3:06.99

 66 Payne, Rosie - Female - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#7 Female 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 2:00.50 SCR #9 Female 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 47.15 SCR

#11 Female 10&O 200 IM 3:52.51 SCR #18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 47.75 SCR

#20 Female 10&O 200 Back 3:40.26 #27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 43.64 SCR

#32 Female 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:44.37 SCR #34 Female 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 56.37 SCR

 67 Peramatzis, Philomila - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 14 / 0

#1 Mixed 12&O 1500 Free 22:53.25 SCR #3 Female 12&O 400 IM 6:23.87

#5 Female 10&O 400 Free 5:47.32 #7 Female 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:40.62 SCR

#9 Female 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 40.36 SCR #11 Female 10&O 200 IM 3:07.05

#16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:16.25 SCR #18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 41.73 SCR

#20 Female 10&O 200 Back 3:03.88 #27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 35.75 SCR

#29 Female 10&O 200 Free 2:45.29 #32 Female 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:26.22 SCR

#34 Female 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 46.56 SCR #38 Female 10&O 200 Breast 3:31.44

 68 Powell, Annabelle - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#9 Female 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 38.13 SCR #11 Female 10&O 200 IM 3:23.13 SCR

#16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:20.83 SCR #18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 42.49 SCR

#27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 36.29 SCR

 69 Rigby, Sophie - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 2

#9 Female 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 32.83 #11 Female 10&O 200 IM 2:50.30

#13 Female 16&U 200 Free Relay (1) 2:01.54 #16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:06.09

#18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 32.63 #20 Female 10&O 200 Back 2:39.15

#27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 29.86 #29 Female 10&O 200 Free 2:29.47

#31 Female 16&U 200 Medley Relay (1) 2:12.92 #32 Female 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:13.16

 70 Rigden, Amelia - Female - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#11 Female 10&O 200 IM 3:52.25 SCR #16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:31.18 SCR

#18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 46.96 SCR #20 Female 10&O 200 Back 3:28.42

#27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 41.74 SCR #32 Female 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:40.17

#34 Female 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 57.12 SCR



HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 24/12/2025  Page 8Oxon & N. Bucks CASA - County Champs - Organization License

OXFORDSHIRE & NORTH BUCKINGHAMSHIRE COUNTIES A.S.A.

 County Championships and Age Group Competitions 2026

Abingdon Vale SC Entries - All Events

Abingdon Vale SC

 71 Rumianowska, Lena - Female - Age: 17 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#7 Female 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:25.25 SCR #9 Female 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 34.22 SCR

#11 Female 10&O 200 IM 2:51.03 SCR #34 Female 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 40.20 SCR

#38 Female 10&O 200 Breast 3:07.10 SCR

 72 Rumianowski, Jakub - Open/Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#4 Open/Male 10&O 400 Free 6:21.09 SCR #10 Open/Male 10&O 50 Free Prelims 36.27 SCR

#12 Open/Male 10&O 200 Free 2:50.23 #15 Open/Male 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:30.42 SCR

#33 Open/Male 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:19.10 SCR #35 Open/Male 10&O 50 Back Prelims 39.79

#37 Open/Male 10&O 200 Back 3:11.79

 73 Sharif, Faaris - Open/Male - Age: 19 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 2

#10 Open/Male 10&O 50 Free Prelims 25.60 SCR #15 Open/Male 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:02.18

#17 Open/Male 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 31.03 #23 Open/Male 200 Medley Relay (4) 1:48.84

#24 Open/Male 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:10.61 #33 Open/Male 10&O 100 Free Prelims 55.97 SCR

#35 Open/Male 10&O 50 Back Prelims 28.94 #39 Open/Male 200 Free Relay (3) 1:41.17

 74 Shepherd, Charlotte - Female - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 3 / 0

#7 Female 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 2:01.28 SCR #34 Female 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 54.56 SCR

#38 Female 10&O 200 Breast 4:21.71

 75 Sillah, Kayden - Open/Male - Age: 20 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 2

#17 Open/Male 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 29.40 #21 Open/Male 10&O 200 Breast 2:21.00

#23 Open/Male 200 Medley Relay (2) 1:48.84 #24 Open/Male 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:04.80

#28 Open/Male 10&O 200 IM 2:16.45 #33 Open/Male 10&O 100 Free Prelims 55.60

#39 Open/Male 200 Free Relay (1) 1:41.17

 76 Sim, Ellie - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#9 Female 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 36.46 SCR #11 Female 10&O 200 IM 3:03.58 SCR

#16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:12.01 SCR #18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 36.79 SCR

#27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 32.38 SCR #32 Female 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:22.05 SCR

#34 Female 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 44.03 SCR

 77 Slaughter, Aoife - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#7 Female 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:47.16 SCR #11 Female 10&O 200 IM 3:34.26 SCR

#18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 44.58 SCR #20 Female 10&O 200 Back 3:30.60 SCR

#27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 37.76 SCR #32 Female 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:36.56 SCR

#34 Female 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 47.93 SCR #38 Female 10&O 200 Breast 3:56.03 SCR

 78 Somarakis, Keizo - Open/Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 12 / 0

#4 Open/Male 10&O 400 Free 5:12.20 #6 Open/Male 12&O 400 IM 6:06.55 SCR

#8 Open/Male 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:15.92 #10 Open/Male 10&O 50 Free Prelims 29.00

#12 Open/Male 10&O 200 Free 2:30.18 SCR #15 Open/Male 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:12.71

#17 Open/Male 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 41.51 SCR #26 Open/Male 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 32.70

#28 Open/Male 10&O 200 IM 2:47.23 #33 Open/Male 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:04.86 SCR

#35 Open/Male 10&O 50 Back Prelims 34.73 SCR #37 Open/Male 10&O 200 Back 2:37.31

 79 Spruce, Noah - Open/Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 15 / 2

#1 Mixed 12&O 1500 Free 18:24.40 #2 Mixed 12&O 800 Free 9:17.78

#4 Open/Male 10&O 400 Free 4:30.37 #6 Open/Male 12&O 400 IM 5:22.80

#8 Open/Male 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:12.46 #10 Open/Male 10&O 50 Free Prelims 27.15

#12 Open/Male 10&O 200 Free 2:07.06 #14 Open/Male 16&U 200 Medley Relay (4) 2:03.99

#15 Open/Male 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:16.40 SCR #17 Open/Male 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 35.06

#21 Open/Male 10&O 200 Breast 2:50.56 #24 Open/Male 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:20.20

#26 Open/Male 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 31.37 #28 Open/Male 10&O 200 IM 2:31.81

#30 Open/Male 16&U 200 Free Relay (1) 1:50.97 #33 Open/Male 10&O 100 Free Prelims 59.50

#35 Open/Male 10&O 50 Back Prelims 34.32 SCR
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 80 Stancheva, Lusia - Female - Age: 18 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 35.53 SCR #20 Female 10&O 200 Back 2:41.45

#27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 31.82 SCR #32 Female 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:16.20 SCR

 81 Stepanova-Drymlova, Tereza - Female - Age: 12 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#7 Female 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:51.23 SCR #18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 44.26 SCR

#20 Female 10&O 200 Back 3:31.82 SCR #27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 38.45 SCR

#34 Female 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 50.56 SCR

 82 Stepliuk, Edgar - Open/Male - Age: 20 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 2

#23 Open/Male 200 Medley Relay (4) 1:45.59 #33 Open/Male 10&O 100 Free Prelims 52.20

#39 Open/Male 200 Free Relay (1) 1:36.09

 83 Tian, Anya - Female - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 10 / 0

#7 Female 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:34.22 #9 Female 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 38.10 SCR

#11 Female 10&O 200 IM 3:11.40 #16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:19.14 SCR

#18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 40.66 SCR #27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 34.34 SCR

#29 Female 10&O 200 Free 2:52.53 SCR #32 Female 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:26.85 SCR

#34 Female 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 42.15 #38 Female 10&O 200 Breast 3:27.92

 84 Tugcetin, Kaan - Open/Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 11 / 1

#4 Open/Male 10&O 400 Free 5:03.50 #6 Open/Male 12&O 400 IM 5:17.10

#10 Open/Male 10&O 50 Free Prelims 29.05 #12 Open/Male 10&O 200 Free 2:20.70

#14 Open/Male 16&U 200 Medley Relay (2) 2:03.99 #17 Open/Male 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 33.45

#21 Open/Male 10&O 200 Breast 2:33.22 #24 Open/Male 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:10.85

#28 Open/Male 10&O 200 IM 2:31.10 #33 Open/Male 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:03.96 SCR

#35 Open/Male 10&O 50 Back Prelims 33.88 #37 Open/Male 10&O 200 Back 2:32.46

 85 Wilkinson, Katie - Female - Age: 19 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 2

#5 Female 10&O 400 Free 5:03.60 #9 Female 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 30.10

#16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:02.88 #18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 33.01

#22 Female 200 Free Relay (3) 1:53.43 #25 Female 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:12.38

#27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 28.91 #29 Female 10&O 200 Free 2:22.30

#32 Female 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:12.59 SCR #40 Female 200 Medley Relay (3) 2:05.82

 86 Wong, Marcus - Open/Male - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 11 / 1

#8 Open/Male 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:17.41 SCR #10 Open/Male 10&O 50 Free Prelims 27.93

#12 Open/Male 10&O 200 Free 2:30.15 SCR #15 Open/Male 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:17.66 SCR

#17 Open/Male 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 37.79 #21 Open/Male 10&O 200 Breast 3:14.90 SCR

#24 Open/Male 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:28.74 SCR #26 Open/Male 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 32.19

#28 Open/Male 10&O 200 IM 2:49.24 #30 Open/Male 16&U 200 Free Relay (3) 1:50.97

#33 Open/Male 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:03.58 #35 Open/Male 10&O 50 Back Prelims 34.25 SCR

 87 Wood, Olivia - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 0

#3 Female 12&O 400 IM 6:22.02 #5 Female 10&O 400 Free 5:36.88

#9 Female 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 33.35 #16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:08.55

#18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 39.67 SCR #25 Female 10&O 100 Fly Prelims 1:13.87

#27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 32.30 SCR #29 Female 10&O 200 Free 2:36.33

#32 Female 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:23.44 SCR

 88 Wood, Oscar - Open/Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 6 / 0

#4 Open/Male 10&O 400 Free 6:11.08 SCR #6 Open/Male 12&O 400 IM 7:02.07

#10 Open/Male 10&O 50 Free Prelims 36.28 SCR #15 Open/Male 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:30.72 SCR

#33 Open/Male 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:18.09 SCR #35 Open/Male 10&O 50 Back Prelims 41.56 SCR

 89 Wright, Harrison - Open/Male - Age: 19 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 0

#10 Open/Male 10&O 50 Free Prelims 26.08 SCR #15 Open/Male 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:05.12 SCR

#17 Open/Male 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 30.70 #21 Open/Male 10&O 200 Breast 2:41.96

#24 Open/Male 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:09.39 #26 Open/Male 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 29.67 SCR

#33 Open/Male 10&O 100 Free Prelims 57.07 SCR
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 90 Wright, Mary - Female - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 47.01 SCR #27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 43.47 SCR

#32 Female 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:41.75 SCR #38 Female 10&O 200 Breast 4:08.26

 91 Wright, Rosie - Female - Age: 10 - Ind/Rel: 9 / 0

#7 Female 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:56.51 #11 Female 10&O 200 IM 3:46.24

#16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:36.40 SCR #18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 45.74

#20 Female 10&O 200 Back 3:34.69 #27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 42.22 SCR

#32 Female 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:40.31 #34 Female 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 54.27 SCR

#38 Female 10&O 200 Breast 4:05.72

 92 Wynne-Jones, Kelly - Female - Age: 18 - Ind/Rel: 2 / 0

#16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:03.35 SCR #18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 33.87 SCR

 93 Yang, Sophie - Female - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 2

#11 Female 10&O 200 IM 2:54.82 SCR #13 Female 16&U 200 Free Relay (4) 2:01.54

#16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:09.27 SCR #18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 34.05

#27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 31.42 SCR #31 Female 16&U 200 Medley Relay (2) 2:15.17

#32 Female 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:15.43 SCR #34 Female 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 39.40

#38 Female 10&O 200 Breast 3:20.81 SCR

 94 Yang, Suri - Female - Age: 15 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#7 Female 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:29.21 #11 Female 10&O 200 IM 3:05.71 SCR

#16 Female 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:14.97 SCR #18 Female 10&O 50 Back Prelims 37.40 SCR

#27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 34.64 SCR #32 Female 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:24.30 SCR

#34 Female 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 40.61 #38 Female 10&O 200 Breast 3:21.98

 95 Yang, Ziyang - Open/Male - Age: 16 - Ind/Rel: 7 / 2

#1 Mixed 12&O 1500 Free 17:41.23 #4 Open/Male 10&O 400 Free 4:29.43

#6 Open/Male 12&O 400 IM 4:48.11 #14 Open/Male 16&U 200 Medley Relay (2) 1:54.78

#17 Open/Male 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 30.24 #21 Open/Male 10&O 200 Breast 2:19.44

#24 Open/Male 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:05.47 #28 Open/Male 10&O 200 IM 2:12.19

#30 Open/Male 16&U 200 Free Relay (1) 1:45.68

 96 Yeh, Shih-Min - Open/Male - Age: 13 - Ind/Rel: 4 / 0

#10 Open/Male 10&O 50 Free Prelims 34.91 SCR #15 Open/Male 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:32.78 SCR

#26 Open/Male 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 37.66 #35 Open/Male 10&O 50 Back Prelims 40.52 SCR

 97 Yin, Albert - Open/Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 5 / 0

#10 Open/Male 10&O 50 Free Prelims 42.50 SCR #24 Open/Male 10&O 100 Breast Prelims 1:54.39

#26 Open/Male 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 44.86 #33 Open/Male 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:32.18 SCR

#35 Open/Male 10&O 50 Back Prelims 49.15 SCR

 98 Zhang, Zhenduo - Open/Male - Age: 11 - Ind/Rel: 8 / 0

#10 Open/Male 10&O 50 Free Prelims 37.35 #12 Open/Male 10&O 200 Free 3:29.48 SCR

#15 Open/Male 10&O 100 Back Prelims 1:34.88 #17 Open/Male 10&O 50 Breast Prelims 56.20 SCR

#26 Open/Male 10&O 50 Fly Prelims 42.82 #33 Open/Male 10&O 100 Free Prelims 1:35.38 SCR

#35 Open/Male 10&O 50 Back Prelims 43.31 #37 Open/Male 10&O 200 Back 3:36.69

 99 Zhou, Xinyi - Female - Age: 14 - Ind/Rel: 1 / 0

#27 Female 10&O 50 Free Prelims 34.81 SCR

Abingdon Vale SC     Total Individual Entries: 650  -  Total Relays: 0


